
Team Agility 1

Results

Country

Total 

Faults

Total 

Score

Course 

Faults

Time Time 

FaultsHandler DogPlace

Sally JonesJudge:

1 Italy 111.561 10.00010.000 0.000Total: 121.561

42.737Nala 47.7375.000 0.000 5.000300

400

500

600

Giacomo Marconi

Fabio Natalizi

Roberta Boscolo

 

34.076Ipa 34.0760.000 0.000 0.000

34.748Roger 39.7485.000 0.000 5.000

2 France 116.930 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 121.930

40.184Magique Dune Ka 40.1840.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Maxime Parraud

Emmanuelle Mathieu

Fabien Flouret 

39.884Jingle Little Black 44.8845.000 0.000 5.000

36.862Lego 36.8620.000 0.000 0.000

 

3 England 118.013 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 123.013

38.956Milo 38.9560.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Sarah Mclean

Marita Davies

Jenny Kimber

38.590Harvey 38.5900.000 0.000 0.000

40.467Guv 45.4675.000 0.000 5.000

 

4 United States 119.611 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 124.611

38.154Bilbo 38.1540.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Britney Imhof

Emily Peacock

Perry Dewitt

43.992Thomas 43.9920.000 0.000 0.000

 

37.465Verb 42.4655.000 0.000 5.000

5 Germany 121.130 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 126.130

43.476Zippo 43.4760.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Sandra Engmann

Sina Just

Teresa Berndt

 

40.565Ianna 40.5650.000 0.000 0.000

37.089Keep 42.0895.000 0.000 5.000

6 Canada 118.371 15.00015.000 0.000Total: 133.371

 300

400

500

600

Kirstin O'Neill

Rebecca McKay

Anji  McKelvie

41.623Crocodile Crunch 46.6235.000 0.000 5.000

37.354Shine 42.3545.000 0.000 5.000

39.394Wicked 44.3945.000 0.000 5.000

7 China 128.668 25.00025.000 0.000Total: 153.668

 300

400

500

600

Pang Luqian

Song Qizhou

Jimmy Chen

47.414Kiki 52.4145.000 0.000 5.000

40.789Shasha 50.78910.000 0.000 10.000

40.465Ray 50.46510.000 0.000 10.000

8 Denmark 134.804 21.52910.000 11.529Total: 156.333

 300

400

500

600

Louise Nielsen

Søren Ejlersgaard Lassen

Rikke Wriedt

40.898Maggie 45.8985.000 0.000 5.000

55.529Cena 72.0585.000 11.529 16.529

38.377Sol 38.3770.000 0.000 0.000

9 Belgium 140.352 29.11415.000 14.114Total: 169.466
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63.114Mini 87.22810.000 14.114 24.114300

400

500

600

Kristel Van Den Eynde

Erik Denecker

David Vannieuwkerke

 

40.540Tara 45.5405.000 0.000 5.000

36.698Viper 36.6980.000 0.000 0.000

10 Wales 140.473 31.62025.000 6.620Total: 172.093

 300

400

500

600

Rosie Cavill

Ray Always

Emma Haines

50.711Dare 57.4225.000 1.711 6.711

40.853Bolt 45.8535.000 0.000 5.000

48.909Dexter 68.81815.000 4.909 19.909

11 Sweden 124.581 50.00050.000 0.000Total: 174.581

50.000Katla 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

500

600

Emma Ivarsson

Linnea Nilsson

Jouni Orenius

 

38.172Katja 38.1720.000 0.000 0.000

36.409Leia 36.4090.000 0.000 0.000

12 Spain 127.012 50.00050.000 0.000Total: 177.012

42.143Saja 42.1430.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Daniel Cosio

Esteban  Perucho

Oscar Muñiz

 

50.000Leyenda 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

34.869Crack 34.8690.000 0.000 0.000

13 Japan 129.434 50.00050.000 0.000Total: 179.434

41.059Hanna 41.0590.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Masanori Sakamoto

Chihiro Hidaka

Asami Tani

 

38.375Vicke 38.3750.000 0.000 0.000

50.000Kaede 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

14 Norway 133.725 55.00055.000 0.000Total: 188.725

44.685Ducati 49.6855.000 0.000 5.000300

400

500

600

Siw Hornli Espeland

Kjersti Jørgensen

Line Skarpnes-Olsen

 

39.040Mexi 39.0400.000 0.000 0.000

50.000Q 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

15 Russia 137.319 55.00055.000 0.000Total: 192.319

 300

400

500

600

Nadezhda Uledova

Anastasia Egorova

Mariia Makushina

47.783Alaska 52.7835.000 0.000 5.000

50.000Chase 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

39.536Rene 39.5360.000 0.000 0.000

16 Netherlands 134.194 65.00065.000 0.000Total: 199.194

50.000Maybe 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

500

600

Patrick Slokkers

Marissa Figee

Jan  Sprij

41.058Rimbi 46.0585.000 0.000 5.000

 

43.136Takk 53.13610.000 0.000 10.000

17 Finland 137.966 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 237.966

50.000Häkä 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

500

600

Milla Saari

Isa Lassinaro

Iina Kalliomäki

37.966Papu 37.9660.000 0.000 0.000

50.000Typy 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

18 N. Ireland 140.113 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 240.113
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 300

400

500

600

Ruth Martin

Daniel Mcquiston

Heather Grant

50.000Harley 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

40.113Luna 40.1130.000 0.000 0.000

50.000Emily 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

19 Austria 136.725 105.000105.000 0.000Total: 241.725

 300

400

500

600

Daniela Lubei

Petra Reichetzer

Sonja Mladek

36.725Ebby 41.7255.000 0.000 5.000

50.000Paisley 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Trigger 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

20 Scotland 141.956 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 241.956

41.956Kayla 41.9560.000 0.000 0.000300

400

500

600

Donna Kerse

Katie McDonald

Alan Short

50.000Ritz 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

50.000By 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

21 Switzerland 169.400 81.40060.000 21.400Total: 250.800

57.834Hitchcock 66.6680.000 8.834 8.834300

400

500

600

Bettina Stemmler

Valerie Bertschinger

Brigitte Hegnauer

61.566Juno 84.13210.000 12.566 22.566

 

50.000Fun 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

22 Singapore 151.364 107.364105.000 2.364Total: 258.728

51.364Loki 58.7285.000 2.364 7.364300

400

500

600

Ween Sze Teoh

Andy Pe

Elsa Soo

 

50.000Dash 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Venus 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

23 Hungary 150.000 150.000150.000 0.000Total: 300.000

 300

400

500

600

Anita Kundler

Nora Perge

Andrea Veizer

50.000Mira 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Rhea 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Grit 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000
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